TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
 1 | P a g e                                                                 elmarkholding.eu
MOULDED CASE CIRCUIT BREAKERS (MCCB)
 DS1 series to 1600A
ELECTRONIC TYPE
Functions:
▪ switching on/off heavy loaded electrical circuits
▪ breaking of electrical circuits and control of powerful consumers

Thermal
current
adjustment
(A)
Section of
the
conductor
(mm2)
Packing/
Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
three-poles
415V 690V
DS1-400E 400 50 65 25 160-400 240 1 / 3 44940
DS1-630E 630 65 75 25 252-630 240 1 / 2 44963
DS1-800E 800 65 75 30 320-800 240 1 / 2 44980
DS1-1250E 1000 85 100 65 400-1000 240 1 / 1 44999
DS1-1250E 1250 85 100 65 500-1250 240 1 / 1 44925
DS1-1600E 1600 85 100 65 640-1600 240 1 / 1 44960
Standards:
▪ EN 60947-1
▪ EN 60947-2